
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
128
283
81
77

111
102
618
995
377
89
39

116
10
27
63
71
58
1

30
86

113
32
88

Last Name
STŘELEC
RADOUŠ
ŠTĚPÁNEK
HRUBEŠ
PIMPER
HOLEK
KRYŠTŮFEK
MORAVEC
VOBR
BALÁN
PACOLD
SLAVÍK
JAHNA
MALIK
HRDINA
PODPLOMYK
ŠOCH
VAJGL
BRANCUZKY
KLÍMA
ŠÍSTEK
BUBNÍK
HORÁK

First Name
MARTIN
MARTIN
VÍT
OTAKAR
VÁCLAV
JINDŘICH
JIŘÍ
PETR
PAVEL
JIŘÍ
MIROSLAV
JINDŘICH
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
FRANTIŠEK
ARKADIUSZ
RADIM
MILAN
ZDENEK
LUKÁŠ
VLASTIMIL
KAREL
LUKÁŠ

Nat/State
B1
C
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2
B1
C
B1
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2

Club
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2

Sponsor
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910R
BMW S1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
APRILIA TUONO RACING 1000
KTM SD 990
KTM 990 SUPER DUKE
DUCATI MONSTER S4R
KTM SD 990
SUZUKI SV650
KTM SD 990
SUZUKI SV 650S
HONDA HORNET 600
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI SV650
TRIUP STREET TRIPLE
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
YAMAHA FZ6
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
MOTO MORINI SPORT 1200
DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100
YAMAHA FZ 1
APRILIA TUONO 1000R

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4

Total Tm
11:32.026
11:46.765
11:48.922
11:49.217
11:49.460
11:58.166
12:12.918
12:13.049
12:14.468
12:15.605
12:17.205
12:18.929
12:30.097
12:35.738
12:36.142
13:06.880
13:19.801
13:40.785
11:44.306
11:49.846
11:50.615
12:07.289
9:41.142

Diff
-

+14.739
+16.896
+17.191
+17.434
+26.140
+40.892
+41.023
+42.442
+43.579
+45.179
+46.903
+58.071

+1:03.712
+1:04.116
+1:34.854
+1:47.775
+2:08.759

1 Lap
+5.540
+6.309

+22.983
2 Laps

Best Tm
1:53.106
1:56.334
1:56.812
1:56.583
1:56.600
1:58.324
2:00.332
1:58.693
2:00.060
2:00.347
2:00.392
2:00.950
2:02.347
2:03.872
2:03.414
2:06.821
2:10.998
2:15.026
2:15.706
2:19.641
2:19.044
2:22.930
2:01.078
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Competitors Laps

1MARTIN STŘELEC (128)

2VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK (81)

3OTAKAR HRUBEŠ (77)

4MARTIN RADOUŠ (283)

5VÁCLAV PIMPER (111)

6JINDŘICH HOLEK (102)

7JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK (618)

8JIŘÍ BALÁN (89)

9JINDŘICH SLAVÍK (116)

10PAVEL VOBR (377)

11MIROSLAV PACOLD (39)

12LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

13PETR JAHNA (10)

14FRANTIŠEK MALIK (27)

15PETR MORAVEC (995)

16FRANTIŠEK HRDINA (63)

17RADIM ŠOCH (58)

18MILAN VAJGL (1)

19ARKADIUSZ PODPLOMYK (71)

20LUKÁŠ KLÍMA (86)

21ZDENEK BRANCUZKY (30)

22VLASTIMIL ŠÍSTEK (113)

23KAREL BUBNÍK (32)
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(89) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2

3
4
5
6

(39) MIROSLAV PACOLD
1
2
3

4
5
6

(116) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(10) PETR JAHNA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(27) FRANTIŠEK MALIK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(63) FRANTIŠEK HRDINA

1
2
3
4
5

6

(71) ARKADIUSZ PODPLOMYK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:01.798
2:01.107
2:00.906
2:00.060
2:01.295

-.---
2:01.152
2:00.361
2:00.347
2:04.814
2:00.986

-.---
2:01.864
2:02.020
2:00.392
2:02.102
2:01.212

-.---
2:01.976
2:02.851
2:00.950
2:02.848
2:02.355

-.---
2:02.347
2:03.458
2:04.580
2:04.409
2:03.746

-.---
2:03.872
2:05.036
2:05.867
2:04.257
2:03.926

-.---
2:03.414
2:04.602
2:05.350
2:04.259
2:03.730

-.---
2:09.095
2:10.159
2:08.724
2:08.885
2:06.821

-.---
2:11.881

Diff

+1.738

+1.047
+0.846

-
+1.235

+0.805

+0.014
-

+4.467
+0.639

+1.472
+1.628

-
+1.710
+0.820

+1.026
+1.901

-
+1.898
+1.405

-
+1.111
+2.233

+2.062
+1.399

-
+1.164
+1.995

+0.385
+0.054

-
+1.188
+1.936
+0.845

+0.316

+2.274
+3.338
+1.903
+2.064

-

+0.883

Time of Day

16:40:23.616
16:42:25.414

16:44:26.521
16:46:27.427
16:48:27.487
16:50:28.782

16:40:22.259
16:42:23.411

16:44:23.772
16:46:24.119
16:48:28.933
16:50:29.919

16:40:23.929
16:42:25.793
16:44:27.813

16:46:28.205
16:48:30.307
16:50:31.519

16:40:22.263
16:42:24.239
16:44:27.090

16:46:28.040
16:48:30.888
16:50:33.243

16:40:25.871
16:42:28.218
16:44:31.676
16:46:36.256

16:48:40.665
16:50:44.411

16:40:27.094
16:42:30.966
16:44:36.002
16:46:41.869

16:48:46.126
16:50:50.052

16:40:29.101
16:42:32.515
16:44:37.117
16:46:42.467
16:48:46.726

16:50:50.456

16:40:37.510

16:42:46.605
16:44:56.764
16:47:05.488
16:49:14.373

16:51:21.194

16:40:33.510

16:42:45.391

Lap

3
4
5
6

(1) MILAN VAJGL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(30) ZDENEK BRANCUZKY
1
2
3

4
5

(86) LUKÁŠ KLÍMA
1

2
3
4
5

(113) VLASTIMIL ŠÍSTEK
1
2

3
4
5

(32) KAREL BUBNÍK
1
2
3
4

5

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

2:12.188
2:12.012
2:10.998
2:13.526

-.---
2:16.174
2:15.421
2:15.371
2:15.026
2:15.900

-.---
2:19.303
2:19.493
2:19.626
2:15.706

-.---
2:21.147
2:19.641
2:19.674
2:21.776

-.---
2:19.698
2:19.955
2:19.044
2:21.123

-.---
2:23.017
2:25.050
2:24.323
2:22.930

-.---
2:02.409
2:01.078
3:27.319

Diff

+1.190
+1.014

-
+2.528

+1.148
+0.395

+0.345
-

+0.874

+3.597
+3.787

+3.920
-

+1.506
-

+0.033
+2.135

+0.654

+0.911
-

+2.079

+0.087
+2.120
+1.393

-

+1.331
-

+1:26.241

Time of Day

16:44:57.579
16:47:09.591
16:49:20.589
16:51:34.115

16:40:37.207
16:42:53.381
16:45:08.802

16:47:24.173
16:49:39.199
16:51:55.099

16:40:44.492
16:43:03.795
16:45:23.288

16:47:42.914
16:49:58.620

16:40:41.922

16:43:03.069
16:45:22.710
16:47:42.384
16:50:04.160

16:40:45.109
16:43:04.807

16:45:24.762
16:47:43.806
16:50:04.929

16:40:46.283
16:43:09.300
16:45:34.350
16:47:58.673

16:50:21.603

16:40:24.650

16:42:27.059
16:44:28.137
16:47:55.456

Lap

(128) MARTIN STŘELEC
1

2
3
4
5
6

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(81) VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(77) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(111) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(102) JINDŘICH HOLEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(618) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(995) PETR MORAVEC

1
2
3
4
5

6

(377) PAVEL VOBR

Lap Tm

-.---
1:53.106
1:53.579
1:54.923
1:55.171
1:54.862

-.---
1:56.961
1:56.642
1:56.652
1:56.334
1:56.606

-.---
1:56.990
1:57.789
1:57.034
1:56.812
1:58.620

-.---
1:56.960
1:57.712
1:57.306
1:56.583
1:58.344

-.---
1:56.934
1:56.600
1:57.027
1:56.788
1:58.102

-.---
1:59.263
1:58.753
1:58.324
1:58.404
1:58.805

-.---
2:01.321
2:00.332
2:01.129
2:01.717
2:01.156

-.---
2:00.802
2:00.055
1:59.904
2:00.256
1:58.693

Diff

-
+0.473
+1.817
+2.065
+1.756

+0.627

+0.308
+0.318

-
+0.272

+0.178

+0.977
+0.222

-
+1.808

+0.377
+1.129

+0.723
-

+1.761

+0.334
-

+0.427
+0.188
+1.502

+0.939
+0.429

-

+0.080
+0.481

+0.989
-

+0.797

+1.385
+0.824

+2.109
+1.362
+1.211
+1.563

-

Time of Day

16:40:14.699

16:42:07.805
16:44:01.384
16:45:56.307
16:47:51.478
16:49:46.340

16:40:17.884
16:42:14.845

16:44:11.487
16:46:08.139
16:48:04.473
16:50:01.079

16:40:15.991
16:42:12.981

16:44:10.770
16:46:07.804
16:48:04.616
16:50:03.236

16:40:16.626
16:42:13.586
16:44:11.298

16:46:08.604
16:48:05.187
16:50:03.531

16:40:18.323
16:42:15.257
16:44:11.857

16:46:08.884
16:48:05.672
16:50:03.774

16:40:18.931
16:42:18.194
16:44:16.947
16:46:15.271

16:48:13.675
16:50:12.480

16:40:21.577
16:42:22.898
16:44:23.230
16:46:24.359

16:48:26.076
16:50:27.232

16:40:27.653
16:42:28.455
16:44:28.510
16:46:28.414
16:48:28.670

16:50:27.363
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